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Eligible Voter List 

The Voter Registration Clerk (or teacher) maintains this list. Only citizens on this list may 

vote on election day. Citizens must show their Voter Registration Card to the Clerk before 

this date and time in order to be added to the list.     

Date/Time:__________________________ 

 

Citizen's Name 
Print your name, and write 

your signature below it. 

Voter Presented a 

Valid Registration 

Card.  

(Write “yes” or “no”.) 

 

Filing Date 

(Today's date) 

Authorization of 

Election Official 

(Record your signature 

or initials.) 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

11.    

12.    

13.    

Make additional copies of this page, as needed. 

 


